www.testprobnik.cz                                                                                                TESTPROBNIK s.r.o.                                                                                    info@testprobnik.cz
1
Safety knives (18piece) …………..…….…..………………..page1
Office requirement (44piece) ………..………..…………..page6
Plasters (9piece) ………..………..……………………………..page16
Protective wear (26piece)………………………………….….page18
Service requirement(29piece)……………………………….page24
Tags and Labels(12piece)……………………………………….page31
Engineering Products(14piece)…………………………..….page34
www.testprobnik.cz                                                                                                TESTPROBNIK s.r.o.                                                                                    info@testprobnik.cz
2
Safety knives
Scissors
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue 210 mm   Standard blade:
206-S237-P01-Q01
Safety blade:
219-P01-S237-Q03
On Category 
Box cutter
SK112
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue  Replacement
edge
 615-K112-T034-P27
On Category 
Disposable
safety knife
SK127
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue    615-K127-T538-P01
On Category 
Plastic
sheet cutter
SK126
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue    615-K126-T184-P01
On Category 
Safety
knives
SK124
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue    615-K124-T184-P01
On Category 
www.testprobnik.cz                                                                                                TESTPROBNIK s.r.o.                                                                                    info@testprobnik.cz
3
Safety knife
SK123
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue, red, green,
yellow
34,3×23,2×18,
4mm
  615-K123-T184-P01
On Category 
Safety knife
SK118
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue    615-K118-T192-P01
On Category 
Safety knife
SK119 &
SK120
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue    615R-K119-T037-
A117
s hliníkovým nožem:
615R-K120-T037-
A118
On Category 
Safety knife
SK121
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
 75,5x45mm   615-K121-T184-P01
On Category 
Safety knife
SK117
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue    615-K117-T196-P01
On Category 
www.testprobnik.cz                                                                                                TESTPROBNIK s.r.o.                                                                                    info@testprobnik.cz
4
Safety knife
SK116
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue    615-K116-T05-P01
On Category 
Safety knife
SK115 –
Krab
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue, red, green,
yellow
   615-K115-T132-P0*
On Category 
Safety knife
SK107
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue, green, red,
yellow
   615-K107-T031-P0*
On Category 
Safety knife
SK108
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue, green, red,
yellow
   Without hoog:
615-K108-T192-P0*
With cutter tape:
615-K108-T193-P0*
With hoog:
615-K108-T194-P0*
On Category 
www.testprobnik.cz                                                                                                TESTPROBNIK s.r.o.                                                                                    info@testprobnik.cz
5
Safety knife
SK109
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue  Replacement
edge
 615-K109-T195-
P01
On Category 
Safety knife
SK106
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue, green, red,
yellow
   615-K106-T030-
P0*
On Category 
Safety knife
SK104
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue    615-K104-T184-
P01
On Category 
Safety knife

Purpose
Metal Tape
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue, red, yellow Small:
50mx25mm
Large:
50mx50mm
  Small:
127-S892-P0*
Large:
127-S891-P0*
On Category 
Shovels/Spa
des
  Colour: Size : Other: Order code: Signpost 
white, green, red,
Blue
Small:
Length: :
959mm
Width:
261mm
Large:
Length: :
1086mm
Width:
350mm
 Blue Small: 530R-S880-P01
red Small: 530R-S880-P03
green Small: 530R-S880-P04
white Small: 530R-S880-P06
———–
Blue Large: 530R-S580-P01
red Large: 530R-S580-P03
green Large: 530R-S580-P04
white Large: 530R-S580-P06
On Category 
Scoops
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue, green, red,

Food Grade
Belting
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
  Do suchého,
mokrého i
mrazírenské
ho provozu.
  On Category 
www.testprobnik.cz                                                                                                TESTPROBNIK s.r.o.                                                                                    info@testprobnik.cz
36
Mats
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
green, red, yellow,
Blue
533mm x
685mm
   On Category 
Food Safe
Releasable
Zip Tie
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
Blue Lenght x width
250×4,8mm
  800-CT02-S120-X39 On Category 
Cable Tie
Mounts
  Colour: Size : Other:  Order code: Signpost 
 Small:
19x19mm
Large:
28x28mm
  Small:
19x19mm
Large:
28x28mm
On Category 
Polyproplen
e Cable Ties
  Colour: Size : Order code: Signpost 
Blue length:  x width
1/ 92×2,4mm (SS Lock)
2/ 186×4,8mm (SS Lock)
3/ 340x7mm (SS Lock)
4/ 3610×4,8mm (SS Lock )
1/ 800-CT08-S139-X39
2/ 800-CT08-S117-X39
3/ 800-CT08-S122-X39
4/ 800-CT08-S123-X39
On Category 
www.testprobnik.cz                                                                                                TESTPROBNIK s.r.o.                                                                                    info@testprobnik.cz
37
Nylon Cable
Ties
  Colour: Size :  Order code: Signpost 
Blue, green, red,
yellow
length:  x width
1/ 92×2,4mm (SS Lock)
2/ 186×4,8mm (SS Lock)
3/ 340x7mm (SS Lock)
4/ 360×4,8mm (SS Lock)
5/ 92×2,4mm
6/ 145×3,4mm
7/ 150×3,5mm
8/ 185×4,6mm
9/ 200×4,6mm
10/ 380×4,7mm
11/ 390×7,6mm
12/ 390×4,6mm
1/ 800-CT01-S139-X39
2/ 800-CT01-S117-X39
3/ 800-CT01-S122-X39
4/ 800-CT01-S123-X39)
5/ 800-CT03-S139-X39
6/ 800-CT03-S113-X39
7/ 800-CT03-S114-X39
8/ 800-CT03-S116-X39
9/ 800-CT03-S118-X39
10/ 800-CT03-S125-X39
11/ 800-CT03-S126-X39
12/ 800-CT04-S139-X39
On Category 